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 Position Name Address Phone Email

Service Unit Manager Charlene Fisk 245 East St Apt. 310, HF 14472 690-6286 charlene.fisk@thefisks.org

Assistant SU Manager Robin Repass 61 Ontario St, HF 14472 317-4814 rrepass1@rochester.rr.com 

Finance Consultant Jeanne Beutner 2049 Rainbow Ln, Lima 14485 624-9899 jbeutner@heveroncpa.com

Secretary OPEN

Fall Product Sales Manager Candy, 
Nuts, Magazines

Jeanne Beutner 2049 Rainbow Ln, Lima 14485 624-9899 jbeutner@heveroncpa.com

Spring Product Sales Managers 
Cookies

Craig Moscicki 10 York St, HF 14472 507-9913 moscicki@gmail.com

Troop Manager Charlene Fisk 245 East St Apt. 310, HF 14472 690-6286 charlene.fisk@thefisks.org

School Liaison - Lima Primary Jessica Kelly 16 Sibley Rd, HF 14472 445-9818  jessie.a.kelly@gmail.com

School Liaison - Manor Robin Repass 61 Ontario St, HF 14472 317-4814 rrepass1@rochester.rr.com 

Daisy Mentor Jessica Welch 1768 Elm St, Lima 14485 474-4817 jbwelch43@gmail.com 

Brownie Mentor Suzie Wells 24 Bridlewood Tr, HF 14472 520-5709 suzphone@yahoo.com 

Adult Recognitions Coordinator Jody Beckett 45 Junction Road, HF 14472 624-9829 jodybeckett@frontier.com

Council Delegate OPEN

Council Delegate - Alternate Robin Repass 61 Ontario St, HF 14472 317-4814 rrepass1@rochester.rr.com 

Webmaster Charlene Fisk 245 East St Apt. 310, HF 14472 690-6286 charlene.fisk@thefisks.org

ZOOM Manager OPEN

Marketplace Receipt Manager Jill Lloyd 2097 Poplar Hill Rd, Lima 14485 313-5681 jillianllloyd@gmail.com 

Outdoor Advisor OPEN

First Aid/CPR Trainer Jeanne Fusco
5159 Triphammer Rd, Geneseo 
14454

314-0226 jfusco33@juno.com


